

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27024/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2011 in MFA No.8229/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

H.T.ANNAJI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA SLUM CLEARANCE BOARD

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Prof. Ravivarma Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Kheyali Sarkar, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on a  
miscellaneous day in March 2013, i.e., on March 6, 2013.

non-

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

| |(Sanjay Kumar)  
| |Court Master

|  
|